Low2016/17

2018/19 1,000

2017/18

   1,000   100

1,000   100

   100

Low

Low

Low = 0% - 25%

Risk %

 Potential Net

Financial Impact

 Reserve Requirement

Medium = 26% - 50%

Year Risk Event High = 51% - 100% £,000sComments

100

Low

Medium

Medium

10%

10%

10%

10%

20%

30%Medium

2019/20

Failure to

collect debt

beyond

provision

P
age 69

Council – 21 February 2017

 2016/17  2017/18  2018/19  2019/20

No.  £,000s  £,000s  £,000s  £,000s

-   10

Medium

500-

   50

300

Low 100

Previous years and the nature of the service

suggest this remains as medium in first three

years. Plans continue to be developed to

continual improve the service and preventative

measures so final years risk reduced,but will

continue to be monitored.

Low risk 2016-18 based on latest Bank of

England forecast and Treasury Management

Strategy. Later years increased risk due to

market uncertainty based again on Bank of

England commentary.

Current and forecast tonnage reviews at

Appendix 1D reviewed and early years

assessed as low risk of variance.

   1,500 23

2016/17 Sensitivity for

safeguarding

and looked

after children

additional

costs

2019/20

2018/19

   1,000

Medium

Medium

Medium

3,000

1,000

2018/19 1,500

Medim2019/20 30% 1,000

Low

   50

10%   150

22

2016/17

Waste

recycling

performance

does not

improve

resulting in

Landfill Tax

liabilities

above budget

2017/18

-   500

2019/20 Medium -1,000

1,000

2017/18 -1000 -   100

Low -1,000

21

2016/17

2018/19

1%

25%Medium

Fluctuation in

borrowing

costs/interest

receipts.

Low = 0% - 25%

Risk %

 Potential Net

Financial Impact

 Reserve Requirement

Medium = 26% - 50%

Year Risk Event High = 51% - 100% £,000sComments

-100050%

50%

1,0005%Low

5%Low

1,000

50%

50%

30%

10%

2,0002017/18

300

P
age 70

Council – 21 February 2017

 2016/17  2017/18  2018/19  2019/20

No.  £,000s  £,000s  £,000s  £,000s

24

   200

   200

25

   1,500

   500

26 2016/17 Low 0% 1,000   -

2017/18 Low 5% 1,000   50

2018/19 Low 5% 1,000   50

2019/20 Low 5% 1,000 50

7,655   10,858   11,205   12,610

As above reference to Bank of England data

suggests there is a risk, but lack of any

certainty or how it would impact Wiltshire

suggests low risk remains at this stage.

2016/17 noted actions underway and no plans

at this stage to draw down further but still

included as a risk. All years set at medium risk

based on continued pressures on local

authority budgets, and increasing demand in

services such as care. Given the period to plan

to avoid overspends 2017/18 is rated a higher

risk only on the basis of ability to respond than

later years.

TOTALS

2018/19 Medium 1,000